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Map 33  Provincial Water Quality Monitoring Network 
(PWQMN) Stream and River Sites

1:375,000

Lake Ontario

0 5 102.5
Kilometers

PWQMN Sites
Current
Discontinued

Highway 401
Highways

Rivers
Lakes

QC Region
Township Boundaries

County Boundaries
Populated Areas

Legend

Digital Mapping Sources:
Base Map - Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources

PWQMN Coordinates - MOE

Moira River, Napanee Region and Prince Edward Region Watersheds.
RR # 2, 2061 Old Highway # 2, Belleville, Ontario, K8N 4Z2.

www.quinteconservation.ca, 613-968-3434
Produced by Quinte Conservation March 27, 2008 under license with the

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources. Copyright Quinte Conservation and
the Queen's Printer for Ontario, 2008.  Data is projected in NAD 83

UTM Zone 18N.

This map is for illustrative purposes only.  QC makes no warranties and assumes no liability
whatsoever regarding the truth, accuracy, currency, and completeness of the map and associated data.Y:

\S
W

P_
Da

ta_
M

xd
s \

M
1_

W
C\

Ve
r s

io
n_

6_
M

ar
20

08
\W

CM
ap

#_
33

_P
W

Q
MN

_V
06

.m
xd



WEST LAKE

BEAVER LAKE
MOIRA LAKE

HAMBLY LAKE (SILVER)

FOURTEEN ISLAND LAKE

THIRTEEN ISLAND LAKE

COLE LAKE

ST. ANDREW LAKES

SHEFFIELD LONG LAKE

CADE LAKE

CRANBERRY LAKE CROTCH LAKE

HORSESHOE LAKE

BIG CLEAR LAKE

KENNEBEC LAKE

WEST LAKE

COLE LAKECADE LAKE

MOIRA LAKE

JORDAN LAKE HUNGRY LAKE

CROTCH LAKE

BEAVER LAKE

POTSPOON LAKE

KENNEBEC LAKE

KENNEBEC LAKE

GARRISON LAKE

BAY OF QUINTE

HORSESHOE LAKE
CRANBERRY LAKE

BIG CLEAR LAKE

ST. ANDREW LAKES

SKOOTAMATTA LAKE

SKOOTAMATTA LAKE

THIRTY ISLAND
LAKE

SHEFFIELD LONG LAKE

THIRTEEN ISLAND LAKE

HAMBLY LAKE (SILVER)
FOURTEEN ISLAND LAKE

401

7

41

33

37

2

14

62

38

Belleville

Picton

Tweed

Napanee

Madoc

Deseronto

Wellington

Bloomfield

292,000

292,000

312,000

312,000

332,000

332,000

352,000

352,000

372,000

372,000

4,8
60

,00
0

4,8
60

,00
0

4,8
80

,00
0

4,8
80

,00
0

4,9
00

,00
0

4,9
00

,00
0

4,9
20

,00
0

4,9
20

,00
0

4,9
40

,00
0

4,9
40

,00
0

4,9
60

,00
0

4,9
60

,00
0

4,9
80

,00
0

4,9
80

,00
0

Map 34  Ontario Lake Partner Program
Trophic State
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Map 35  Provincial Groundwater Monitoring 
Network (PGMN) Wells
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Map 36  Vulnerable Aquifers
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Map 37
Drinking Water Information System Plant Location
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Map 38  Water Takings
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Map 39  Spatial Distribution of Annual 
Groundwater Usage
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Map 40
Spatial Distribution of Annual Surface Water Usage*

1:375,000

Lake Ontario

0 5 102.5
Kilometers

Legend Highway 401
Highways
Populated Areas

Quinte Region
County Boundaries
Township Boundaries

Surface Water Use (mm)
0.000000
0.000001 - 0.000015
0.000016 - 0.000087
0.000088 - 0.000253

0.000254 - 0.000915
0.000916 - 0.000929
0.000930 - 0.001865
0.001866 - 0.002965

0.002966 - 0.007151
0.007152 - 0.044003

Digital Mapping Sources:
Base Map - Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources

Moira River, Napanee Region and Prince Edward Region Watersheds.
RR # 2, 2061 Old Highway # 2, Belleville, Ontario, K8N 4Z2.

www.quinteconservation.ca, 613-968-3434
Produced by Quinte Conservation March 27, 2008 under license with the

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources. Copyright Quinte Conservation and
the Queen's Printer for Ontario, 2008.  Data is projected in NAD 83

UTM Zone 18N.

This map is for illustrative purposes only.  QC makes no warranties and assumes no liability whatsoever regarding the truth, 
accuracy, currency , or completeness of this map or the associated data.

Y:\
SW

P_
Da

ta_
Mx

ds
\M

1_
W

C\
Ve

rsi
on

_4
_d

ec
20

07
up

da
tes

\W
CM

ap
#_

40
_S

pa
tia

lD
ist

rib
uti

on
ofA

nn
ua

lS
W

ate
rU

sa
ge

_m
m_

V0
4.m

xd

Permits for non-consumptive takings from the Great Lakes (Lake Ontario & Bay of Quinte), wildlife conservation projects (i.e. Ducks Unlimited) and Quinte Conservation dams were excluded.  
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